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Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimensions
(inches)

Material
Paper
Weight

(GSM)

Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI
max
height

Max Cases
 per pallet

1 #2 Brown SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBB-2-SOS 4.3x2.4x7.9 Craft paper 60GSM 15.75 7.5 16 7.52 6 8 88 67

2 1/7 BBL Brown (Flat Handle) Paper Bag Packery 250/c PBB-1/7-FH 11.8x7.1x14.2 Craft paper 100GSM 20 12.75 11.5 21.24 4 6 83.5 27

3 #8 Brown SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBB-8-SOS 5.9x4.1x12.3 Craft paper 60GSM 16 7.25 16.25 15.72 4 6 85.25 67

4 #12 Brown SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBB-12-SOS 7.1x4.7x13.8 Craft paper 70GSM 20.25 8.75 24.5 28.58 4 7 84.25 29

5 1/6 BBL Brown (No Handle) Paper Bag Packery 350/c PBB-1/6-NH 11.8x7.1x725.6 Craft paper 100GSM 16 15.25 24.5 46.46 5 4 81.75 21

6 #420 (20 Shorty) Brown SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBB-420-SOS 8.3x5.9x13.8 Craft paper 70GSM 20.5 8.5 24 41.5 4 7 90.5 30

Paper Bag

Product Descriptions:
Heavy-Duty Kraft Paper Bags provide the high-performance durability required for
the most demanding grocery and restaurant environments. Engineered to securely
hold up to 20 lbs, these bags eliminate the need for double-bagging and reduce
waste at the checkout counter. Each bag is manufactured using 40% recycled
material, offering a sustainable solution that meets modern eco-friendly standards
without sacrificing structural integrity. Additionally, these bags serve as an
excellent branding canvas, truly standing out with crisp custom printing to
maximize brand visibility for your end users. Heavy Duty 

Construction

Wide Gusset
Design

Strong Handle

Product Features:

Product Spects:



Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimensions
(inches)

Material
Paper
Weight

(GSM)

Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI
max
height

Max Cases
 per pallet

7 1/6 BBL Brown (Flat Handle) Paper Bag Packery 250/c PBB-1/6-FH 11.8x7.1x725.6 Craft paper 100GSM 20 12.75 11.5 -- -- -- -- --

8 #4 Brown SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBB-4-SOS 4.7x3x9.4 Craft paper 60GSM 16 7.5 16 10.2 12 6 88 65

9 #6 Brown SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBB-6-SOS 5.9x3.5x11 Craft paper 60GSM -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

10 1/8 BBL Brown SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBB-1/8-SOS 9.8x6.3x16.1 Craft paper 90GSM -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

11 #20 (#16) Brown SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBB-20-SOS 8.7x5.5x16.1 Craft paper 70GSM 20 8.75 23.5 32.32 10 2 84.25 30

12 1/7 BBL Brown (No Handle) Paper Bag Packery 350/c PBB-1/7-NH 11.8x7.1x14.2 Craft paper 90GSM 20 12.75 11.5 -- -- -- -- --

13 #6 White SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBW-6-SOS 5.9x3.5x11 Craft paper 60GSM -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

14 #4 White SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBW-4-SOS 4.7x3x9.4 Craft paper 60GSM 10.5 5.5 16 9.74 12 12 88 137

15 #2 White SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBW-2-SOS 4.3x2.4x7.9 Craft paper 60GSM 9 5.25 16 7.2 12 12 89.5 167

16 #12 White SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBW-12-SOS 7.1x4.7x13.8 Craft paper 60GSM -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

17 #420 (#20 shorty) White SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBW-420-SOS 8.3x5.9x13.8 Craft paper 60GSM 16.25 9 17.5 25.94 6 7 86.5 49

18 #20 White SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBW-20-SOS 8.7x5.5x16.1 Craft paper 60GSM -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

19 #8 White SOS Paper Bag Packery 500/c PBW-8-SOS 5.9x4.1x12.3 Craft paper 60GSM 14.5 8 16 16.5 6 8 85.5 68

Paper Bag



Product Descriptions Product specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimmension

s (Inches)
Material

Material
thickness

(Mils or
Microns)

Width Height
Length

(Depth)
Weight Ti Max HI max height

Max Cases
 per pallet

1 18x24 (HD) 1 mil, 500/c FBHD-18x24-1MIL 18x24 HDPE 1 Mil 12.5 3.25 18.75 14.9 7 20 90 166

2 Hot Sack (HD) Light 1000/C (H6314) HSHD-6x3.5x14-2MIL 6x3.5x14 HDPE 2 Mil 14.25 9.25 6.75 19 15 7 88.75 142

3 10x12 (4 Mil) Flat Bag 1000/c FBLD-10x12-4MIL 10x12 LDPE 4 Mil 21.75 5 13 32.56 6 13 90.5 89

4 10x8x24 (2 Mil) Flat Bag 500/c (1795) FBLD-10x8x24-2MIL 10x8x24 LDPE 2 Mil 12.5 9.25 11 27.76 12 7 88.75 99

5 18x24 (LD) 1 Mil 500/c (1850) FBLD-18x24-1MIL 18x24 LDPE 1 Mil 12.5 5.25 10 14.4 16 12 89.5 193

Flat Bags

Product Descriptions:
Flat bags used for packaging and holding products. Designed with a
simple, non-gusseted structure. Suitable for use in retail,
foodservice, and general packaging environments. Used for product
packaging, storage, and transport applications. Easy

Tear-off

Product Features:

Product Spects:

Easy 
Tear-off 

PP Flat Bag LDPE Flat Bag

Ultra
Clear



Product Descriptions Product specifications
Case Specifications

 
Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimmension

s (Inches)
Material

Material
thickness

(Mils or
Microns)

Width Height
Length

(Depth)
Weight Ti Max HI max height

Max Cases
 per pallet

6 7x10 (3 Mil) Flat Bag, 1000/c (2035) FBLD-7x10-3MIL 7x10 LDPE 3 Mil 10.5 7 7.75 14.62 24 9 89.5 222

7 10x8x24 (1.5 Mil) 500/c (Crab Bag) (1790) FBLD-10x8x24-1.5MIL 10x8x24 LDPE 1.5 Mil 12.75 7.75 11 21.94 16 8 90.75 116

8 12x18 (4 Mil), 500/c (1805) FBLD-12x18-4MIL 12x18 LDPE 4 Mil 13 9 9.5 28.6 16 7 86.5 114

9 12x8x26 (1.25 mil) Poly Bag 500/c (1959) FBLD-12x8x26-1.25MIL 12x8x26 LDPE 1.25 Mil 12.75 8.25 9.5 21.54 16 8 88 126

10 8x10 (3 Mil) 1000/c (2045) FBLD-8x10-3MIL 8x10 LDPE 3 Mil 10 8 8.5 15.7 16 8 85.5 186

11 4x2x25 (3 Mil) 1000/c {1900} FBLD-4x2x25-3MIL 4x2x25 LDPE 3 Mil 13 13.5 9.25 29.9 12 4 86.5 78

12 8x4x18 (2 Mil) 1000/c (2105) FBLD-8x4x18-2MIL 8x4x18 LDPE 2 Mil 14 13 8.75 28.22 15 5 83.5 79

13 8x4x18 (LD) (1 mil) 1000/c (2130) FBLD-8x4x18-1MIL 8x4x18 LDPE 1 Mil 14 6.5 8.5 14.4 20 10 90 163

14 6x8 (2 Mil), 1000/c FBLD-6x8-2MIL 6x8 LDPE 2 Mil 8.75 5 6.75 6.48 35 13 90.5 429

15 7x30 (1 Mil) 1000/c 14 Lbs. (1020) FBLD-7x30-1MIL 7x30 LDPE 1 Mil 8.75 8.75 9.5 14.25 20 7 84.25 174

16 28x10x38 (1 Mil) Flat Bag 250/case FBLD-28x10x38-1MIL 28x10x38 LDPE 1 Mil 12 8.5 12.25 24.48 12 7 90.5 101

17
6x18 (1.25 Mil) 2000/c LDPE Flat Bag
(1039)

FBLD-6x8-1.25MIL 6x18 LDPE 1.25 Mil 8.25 8.75 8.75 17.82 25 7 84.25 200

Flat Bags



Product Descriptions Product specifications
Case Specifications

 
Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimmension

s (Inches)
Material

Material
thickness

(Mils or
Microns)

Width Height
Length

(Depth)
Weight Ti Max HI max height

Max Cases
 per pallet

18 6x4x15 (1.25 mil) 1000/c (2015) FBLD-6x4x15-1.25MIL 6x4x15 LDPE 1.25 Mil 15.75 6 6.75 12.52 20 11 89.5 198

19
Flat Bag: 14x20 (1 mil) LDPE, 1000/case
(1216)

FBLD-14x20-1MIL 14x20 LDPE 1 Mil 14.5 6.25 10.25 19.36 12 10 86.75 136

20 6x3x12 (1 Mil) 2000/c {1975} FBLD-6x3x12-1MIL 6x3x12 LDPE 1 Mil 12.5 6 12.25 14.16 16 11 89.5 137

21 4x2x12 (1 Mil) 2000/c Clear FBLD-4x2x12-1MIL 4x2x12 LDPE 1 Mil 12.5 4.75 8.5 9.98 20 13 91 251

22 10x8x30 (1.25 mil) 500/case (5100) FBLD-10x8x30-1.25MIL 10x8x30 LDPE 1.25 Mil 15.5 5.5 11 21.62 12 12 88 135

23 4x2x12 (2 Mil) 2000/c Clear (1138) FBLD-4x2x12-2MIL 4x2x12 LDPE 2 Mil 13 8 9.5 18.76 15 8 85.5 128

24 18x24 (LD) 1.5 mil, 500/c FBLD-18x24-1.5MIL 18x24 LDPE 1.5 Mil 19 7.25 9.25 21.38 16 9 85.25 99

25 Flat Bag: 10x12 (1.35 Mil) 2000/c (1760) FBLD-10x12-1.3MIL 10x12 LDPE 1.35 Mil 12.75 6.25 10.75 22.38 12 10 86.75 147

26 8x4x15 (1.25 Mil) 1000/c (2075) FBLD-8x4x15-1.2MIL 8x4x15 LDPE 1.25 Mil 16 5.5 9 14.92 12 12 88 160

27 24x16x28 (1.5) 250/c (1865) FBLD-24x16x28-1MIL 24x16x28 LDPE 1.5 Mil 14.25 9.5 9.25 29.1 10 7 91 101

28 5x7 (1.5 Mil), 3000/C FBLD-5x7-1.5MIL 5x7 LDPE 1.5 Mil 8 9.5 6.25 10.64 35 7 91 266

29 9x12 (3 Mil) 1000/c (2155) FBLD-9x12-3MIL 9x12 LDPE 3 Mil 12.25 7.25 9.5 21.08 12 9 85.25 150

30 6x12 (2 Mil) Flat Bag 1000/c (1950) FBLD-6x12-2MIL 6x12 LDPE 2 Mil 12.25 6.25 7 9.62 21 10 86.75 236

Flat Bags



Product Descriptions Product specifications
Case Specifications

 
Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimmension
s (Inches)

Material

Material
thickness
(Mils or

Microns)

Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI max height
Max Cases
 per pallet

31 6x3x15 (1 Mil) Flat Bag 2000/C FBLD-6x3x15-1MIL 6x3x15 LDPE 1 Mil 14.5 6.75 10.25 17.96 -- -- 86.5 126

32 14x10x22 (1 mil) 500/cs (7524) FBLD-14x10x22-1MIL 14x10x22 LDPE 1 Mil 11.5 6 14.5 17.68 15 11 89.5 126

33 10x8x23 (1.05 Mil) 500/c (1770) FBLD-10x8x23-1MIL 10x8x23 LDPE 1.05 Mil 11.5 5 10.5 14.4 12 13 90.5 209

34
8x4x18 (1.5 Mil) Flat Bag 1000/case
(2115)

FBLD-8x4x18-1.5MIL 8x4x18 LDPE 1.5 Mil 13 9 8.5 21.34 15 7 86.5 127

35 8x3.5x14 (1.5 Mil) 1000/c (2065) FBLD-8x3.5x14-1.5MIL 8x3.5x14 LDPE 1.5 Mil 15.75 6.75 9.25 16.8 12 9 86.5 128

36 8x3.5x12 (1.5 Mil) 1000/c FBLD-8x3.5x12-1.5MIL 8x3.5x12 LDPE 1.5 Mil 13 6.5 9 14.84 15 10 90 166

37 8x4x16 (LD) 1000/c (#8416LD) (2095) FBLD-8x4x16 8x4x16 LDPE 0 Mil 11.75 6.25 9 21.94 16 10 86.75 191

38 9x12 (4 Mil) 1000/c (2160) FBLD-9x12-4MIL 9x12 LDPE 4 Mil 16 8 10.25 28.48 12 8 85.5 96

39 4x2x15 (1 Mil ) 1000/C (1895) FBLD-4x2x15-1MIL 4x2x15 LDPE 1 Mil -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

40 5x7 (2 Mil), 4000/c FBLD-5x7-2MIL 5x7 LDPE 2 Mil 15 5.5 11.25 19.04 12 12 88 136

41 8x25 (3 Mil) Clear 500/c FBLD-8x25-3MIL 8x25 LDPE 3 Mil 12.5 4.5 18.5 14.56 6 14 -- 121

42 8x4x24 (1.5 Mil) 1000/c FBLD-8x4x24-1.5MIL 8x4x24 LDPE 1.5 Mil -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

43 8x10.5+2 (1.3mil) LDPE Flat Bag 2000/c FBLD-8x10.5-1.3MIL 8x10.5x2 LDPE 1.3 Mil -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Flat Bags



Product Descriptions Product specifications
Case Specifications

 
Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimmension

s (Inches)
Material

Material
thickness

(Mils or
Microns)

Width Height
Length

(Depth)
Weight Ti Max HI max height

Max Cases
 per pallet

44 4x6 (1.5 Mil) 4000/c FBLD-4x6-1.5MIL 4x6 LDPE 1.5 Mil 13.25 4 9 9.72 15 16 89.5 265

45 11x17 (2 mil) clear 1000/case (1337) FBLD-11x17-2MIL 11x17 LDPE 2 Mil 17 4.75 11.75 24.44 6 14 91 133

46 10x8x22 (1.5 Mil) 500/c (1765) FBLD-10x8x2-1.5MIL 10x8x22 LDPE 1.5 Mil 14.75 5.5 10.5 18.5 12 12 88 148

47 8x4x18 PP (No Hole) (2 Mil) 500/c (4027) FBPP-8x4x18-2MIL 8x4x18 PP 2 Mil 8.75 9 10.25 14.04 16 7 86.5 156

48 8x4x21 PP (Hole) 1000/c (#8421P) (4140) FBPP-8x4x21-1MIL 8x4x21 PP ? Mil 11 9 9.75 16.68 20 7 86.5 131

49 6x8 (2 Mil) PP, 2000/c (4075) FBPP-6x8-2MIL 6x8 PP 2 Mil 10.25 9.25 7.75 11.22 20 7 88.75 172

50
6x3x15 (1 Mil) PP (No-Hole) 1000/c
(4065)

FBPP-6x3x15-1MIL 6x3x15 PP 1 Mil 13 5 8.5 9.3 16 13 90.5 229

51
6x3.5x16 PP (2 Mil) 1000/c (No Hole)
(4060)

FBPP-6x3.5x-2MIL 6x3.5x16 PP 2 Mil 13 9.25 8.75 19.92 15 7 88.75 120

52 7x10 (2 Mil) PP, 2000/c (4110) FBPP-7x10-2MIL 7x10 PP 2 Mil 14.25 6.25 10.5 18.26 6 10 -- 135

53
8x10 (1.5mil) PP Flat Clear Bag 1000/c
(2494)

FBPP-8x10-1.5MIL 8x10 PP 1.5 Mil 10.75 4.5 8.5 8.02 20 14 91 308

54
8x4x18 PP (No Hole) (1 Mil), 1000/c
(1798)

FBPP-8x4x18-1MIL 8x4x18 PP 1 Mil 16 7 8.75 13.72 12 9 89.5 129

55 8x4x15 (Hole) 2000/c (#8415H) FBLD-8x4x15-1MIL 8x4x15 LDPE 1 Mil 15.5 9 8.75 24.5 13 7 86.5 103

Flat Bags
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Case Specifications

 
Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimmension

s (Inches)
Material

Material
thickness

(Mils or
Microns)

Width Height
Length

(Depth)
Weight Ti Max HI max height

Max Cases
 per pallet

56 6x3x15 (1 Mil) Flat Bag 2000/C FBLD-6x3x15-1MIL 6x3x15 LDPE 1 Mil 14.5 6.75 10.25 17.96 -- -- 86.5 126

57 8x4x18 (LD) (1 mil) 1000/c (2130) FBLD-8x4x18-1MIL 8x4x18 LDPE 1 Mil 14 6.5 8.5 14.4 20 10 90 163

58 5x3x13 (Hole) 2000/c (#5313H) FBLD-5x3x13-1MIL 5x3x13 LDPE 1 Mil 14 9 6 14.06 20 7 86.5 167

59 6x3x12 (1 Mil) 2000/c {1975} FBLD-6x3x12-1MIL 6x3x12 LDPE 1 Mil 12.5 6 12.25 14.16 16 11 89.5 137

60 8x4x21 (Hole) 1000/c (#8421H) FBLD-8x4x21-1MIL 8x4x21 LDPE 1 Mil 21.75 4.25 9 17.22 9 16 90.5 152

61 6x4x15 (1 mil) Hole 2000/cs FBLD-6x4x15-1MIL 6x4x15 LDPE 1 Mil 15.5 9 6.75 20.5 18 7 86.5 134

62 9x6x21 (Hole) 1000/c FBLD-9x6x21-1MIL 9x6x21 LDPE 1 Mil 21.5 5 10 21.6 8 13 90.5 117

63 7x12 Hole (1 mil) 2000/case (#712H) FBLD-7x12-1MIL 7x12x0 LDPE 1 Mil 12.75 4.75 8 11.3 18 13 91 261

64
8x4x18 (1.5 Mil) Flat Bag 1000/case
(2115)

FBLD-8x4x18-1.5MIL 8x4x18 LDPE 1.5 Mil 13 9 8.5 21.34 15 7 86.5 127

65 8x4x18 (LD) (1 mil) 1000/c (2130) FBLD-8x4x18-1MIL 8x4x18 LDPE 1 Mil 14 6.5 8.5 14.4 20 10 90 163

66 8x4x15 PP (Holes) 1000/c FBPP-8x4x15-1MIL 8x4x15 PP Mil 16 5.75 9.25 14.58 12 13 80.25 156

Flat Bags



Product Descriptions Product specifications
Case Specifications

 Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimensions
(inches)

Material

Material
thickness
(Mils or
Microns)

Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI max height
Max Cases
per pallet

1 ICE BAG (#7 lbs), 7x4x21, (1.25 mil), 1000/c {3285} ICE-7LB 7x4x21 LDPE 1.25 Mil 11.75 6 13 17.82 12 11 89.5 138

2 ICE BAG (#10 lbs), 12x21 (1.35 Mil) w/Picture, (1000/C) ICE-10LB 12x21 LDPE 1.35 Mil 12.25 5.5 19.75 24.04 12 12 88 95

Ice Bag

Product Descriptions:
Made from LDPE and used for packaging and transporting ice.
Designed to hold ice securely and resist moisture during handling.
Suitable for use in retail, foodservice, and cold storage
environments. Used for bagged ice and ice distribution
applications.

Product Features:

Product Spects:

Leak Resistant



Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Case
Speifications

Material
Material thickness
(Mils or Microns)

Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI max height
Max Cases
 per pallet

1 11x17 (HD) #17 Regular Produce Bag PROHD-11x17-17LB 11x17 HDPE 17 Mic 9.25 12 9.25 16.3 20 5 89.5 123

2 11x14 (LD) #30 Produce Bag PROLD-11x14-30LB 11x14 LDPE 1.25 Mil 11.25 11.75 11.25 29.32 12 5 87.75 85

3 11x19 (LD) #30 Produce Bag PROLD-11x19-30LB 11x19 LDPE 1.25 Mil 11.25 11.75 11.25 29.56 12 5 87.75 85

4 13x39 (LD) #30 Bread Bag PROLD-13x39-17LB 13x39 LDPE 1.25 Mil 10.5 14 11.25 28.3 12 4 89.5 76

5 11x14 (LD) #30 Produce Bag PROLD-11x14-30LB 11x14 LDPE 1.25 Mil 11.25 11.75 11.25 29.32 12 5 87.75 85

Produce Bags

Product Descriptions:
Produce bags used for holding and transporting fresh fruits and
vegetables. Designed for lightweight carrying and short-term
storage. Suitable for use in grocery, retail, and foodservice
environments. Used at point-of-sale and in produce handling
applications.

Product Features:

Product Spects:

Easy
Handling

Easy
Dispensing

Food Safe



Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Case
Speifications

Material
Material thickness
(Mils or Microns)

Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI max height
Max Cases
 per pallet

6 11x17 (LD) #30 Produce Bag PROLD-11x17-17LB 11x17 LDPE 1.25 Mil 11 12 11 29.76 12 5 89.5 87

7 11x17 (LD) #17 Produce Bag PROLD-11x17-30LB 11x17 LDPE 1.25 Mil 9 11.75 9 16.16 20 5 87.75 133

8 11x19 (LD) Red #30 Produce Bag PROLD-11x19-17LB 11x19 LDPE 1.25 Mil 11.25 12 11 29.12 12 5 89.5 85

9 11x19 (LD) Red #30 Produce Bag PROLD-11x19-17LB 11x19 LDPE 1.25 Mil 11.25 12 11 29.12 12 5 89.5 85

10 11x19 (LD) Red #30 Produce Bag PROLD-11x19-17LB 11x19 LDPE 1.25 Mil 11.25 12 11 29.12 12 5 89.5 85

11 11x19 (LD) Red #30 Produce Bag PROLD-11x19-17LB 11x19 LDPE 1.25 Mil 11.25 12 11 29.12 12 5 89.5 85

12 11x17 (LD) #30 Produce Bag PROLD-11x17-17LB 11x17 LDPE 1.25 Mil 11 12 11 29.76 12 5 89.5 87

13 11x14 (HD) #17 Produce Bag PROLD-11x14-17LB 11x14 HDPE 17 Mic 9 11.75 9.25 16.1 20 5 -- 129

Produce Bags



Product Descriptions Product specifications
Case Specifications

 
Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimensions

(inches)
Material

Material
thickness

(Mils or
Microns)

Width Height
Length

(Depth)
Weight Ti Max HI max height

Max Cases

per pallet

1 Tortilla Bag 3Lbs LDPE 11x12.5+3.2 (1.4mil) 1000/c TORTILLABAG-3LB 11x12.5x3.2 LDPE 1.4 Mil 12 5 14.25 15.16 12 13 90.5 148

2 Tortilla Bag 2Lbs LDPE 9x11+3.2 (1.4mil) 1000/c TORTILLABAG-2LB 9x11 LDPE 1.4 Mil 9.75 5.75 11.75 11.04 16 11 91.75 192

Tortilla Bags

Product Descriptions:
Our LDPE Tortilla & Chip Bags provide a versatile, high-clarity packaging solution ideal
for both heavy tortilla stacks and high-volume chip portions. Featuring a wide bottom
gusset, these bags expand to stand upright, ensuring a stable and professional shelf
presentation for your customers. The durable construction offers excellent puncture
resistance and a reliable moisture barrier, while the smooth surface serves as a
premium canvas for custom printing to boost brand visibility.

Product Features:

Product Spects:

Bottom Gusset

Easy Opening 



Product Features:

Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimensions

(inches)
Material

Material thickness

(Mils or Microns)
Width Height

Length

(Depth)
Weight Ti Max HI

max

height
Max Cases
 per pallet

1 Garbage Bag 48x56 (1.5) Black (64 gal) 100/c (6070) GBB-48x56-1.5MIL 48x56 HDPE 1.5 Mil 14.25 5.75 15 22.46 9 11 91.75 103

2 Garbage Bag 40x46 (1.5 Mil) (Black), 100/c (8046) GBB-40x46-1.5MIL 40x46 HDPE 1.5 Mil 13.25 5.25 11 15.7 12 12 89.5 165

3 Garbage Bag 36x58 (1.2 Mil) (Clear), 100/c (3070) GBC-36x58-1.2MIL 36x58 HDPE 1.2 Mil 9.75 5.75 14.5 17.18 12 11 91.75 155

4 Garbage Bag 36x58 (1.5 Mil) (Black), 100/c (3065) GBB-36x58-1.5MIL 36x58 HDPE 1.5 Mil 10 6.5 14.75 17.22 12 10 90 132

Garbage Bags

Product Descriptions:
Garbage bags used for containing and disposing of waste. Designed
for everyday use in residential, commercial, and institutional
environments. Suitable for use with trash receptacles in
foodservice, retail, and facility settings. Used for general waste
collection and disposal applications.

Product Spects:

Efficient Roll Design
for Easy Storage 

Thick Plastic
for Heavy Loads



Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimensions

(inches)
Material

Material thickness

(Mils or Microns)
Width Height

Length

(Depth)
Weight Ti Max HI

max

height
Max Cases
 per pallet

5 Garbage Bag 40x46 (1.3 Mil) (Clear), 100/c (3090) GBC-40x46-1.3MIL 40x46 HDPE 1.3 Mil 11 5.5 13.25 15.44 12 12 88 158

6 Garbage Bag 40x46 (1.5 Mil) (Black), 100/c (8046) GBB-40x46-1.5MIL 40x46 HDPE 1.5 Mil 13.25 5.25 11 15.7 12 12 89.5 165

7 Garbage Bag 33x39 (1.4 Mil) (Black), 250/c GBB-33x39-1.4MIL 33x39 HDPE 1.4 Mil 12 8 15.5 26.32 12 8 85.5 85

8 Garbage Bag 38x60 (12 Mic) (Natural), 200/c (8218) GBN-8x60m-12MIC 38x60 HDPE 12 Mic 9 7.75 16.25 16.02 14 8 90.75 111

9 Garbage Bag 33x39 (1.4 Mil) (Clear), 250/ c GBC-33x39-1.4MIL 33x39 HDPE 1.4 Mil 12.25 6.5 18 30.76 9 10 90 88

10 40x48 (HD) (12 mic) Clear 250/c (3100) GBC-40x48-12MIC 40x48 HDPE 12 Mic 13.25 7.25 10 15.94 15 9 85.25 131

Garbage Bags



Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimensions
(inches)

Material
Material
thickness (Mils or

Microns)

Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI
max
height

Max Cases
 per pallet

1 Small (TY) T-shirt Bag 13mic 8x3.5x16 1600/c TS-SML-TY 8x3.5x16 HDPE 13 Mic 16.5 4 8.75 9.18 10 4 89.5 219

2 Large (Red) T-shirt bag Packery 16mic 1000/c TS-LRG-RED 11.5x6.5x21.5 HDPE 16 Mic -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

3 Medium (TY) T-shirt HDPE 14mic 10x4.5x18 1600/c TS-MED-TY 10x4.5x18 HDPE 14 Mic -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

4 Medium (Blue) T-shirt HDPE 14mic 10x4.5x18 1600/c TS-MED-BLU 10x4.5x18 HDPE 14 Mic -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

5 Large (Clear) T-shirt bag Packery 16mic 1000/c TS-LRG-CLR 11x6.5x21.5 HDPE 16 Mic -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

T-Shirt Bags

Product Features:Product Descriptions:
T-shirt bags used for carrying goods at point-of-sale. Designed with
integrated handles for easy carrying. Suitable for use in retail,
grocery, and foodservice environments. Used for takeout, shopping,
and general carryout applications.

Product Spects:

Tear ResistantThick
& Durable



Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimensions
(inches)

Material
Material
thickness (Mils or

Microns)

Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI
max
height

Max Cases
 per pallet

6
X-Large (17mic) TY 12x7x22 HD T-shirt bag, white film,

blue print 450/c (1373)
TS-XL-TY 12x7x22 HDPE 17 Mic 12 3.5 12 8.06 8 16 -- 251

7 Medium (Red) T-shirt HDPE 14mic 10x4.5x18 1600/c TS-MED-RED 10x4.5x18 HDPE 14 Mic -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

8 Medium (Clear) T-shirt HDPE 14mic 10x4.5x18 1600/c TS-MED-CLR 10x4.5x18 HDPE 14 Mic -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

9 Large (Blue) T-shirt Bag 16mic 11.5x6.5x21.5 1000/c TS-LRG-BLU 11.5x6.5x21.5 HDPE 16 Mic -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

10 Small (Red) T-shirt Bag 13mic 8x3.5x16 1600/c TS-SML-RED 8x3.5x16 HDPE 13 Mic -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

11 Small (Clear) T-shirt Bag 13mic 8x3.5x16 1600/c TS-SML-CLR 8x3.5x16 HDPE 13 Mic -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

12
Large (17 mic) 11.5x6.5x21.5, white film, blue print

450/c (1344)
TS-LRG-TY 11x6.5x21.5 LDPE 17 Mic 13 4.25 8 7.48 18 15 90.5 286

13 XX-Large (TY) T-Shirt Bag 17x8x27, 500/case TS-XXL-TY 17x8x24 LDPE ? Mil 17.25 3 14.25 12.68 6 14 89.5 171

14
Large (17 mic) 11.5x6.5x21.5, white film, blue print

450/c (1344)
TS-LRG-TY 11x6.5x21.5 LDPE 17 Mic 13 4.25 8 7.48 18 15 90.5 286

15 13x9x22 T-shirt bag 2mil 250/c TS-XX-2MIL 13x9x22 LDPE 2 Mil 13.25 5 11.5 14.62 12 13 -- 166

16
X-Large (17mic) TY 12x7x22 HD T-shirt bag, white film,

blue print 450/c (1373)
TS-XL-TY 12x7x22 HDPE 17 Mic 12 3.5 12 8.06 8 16 -- 251

17 Medium (2.25 White) Reusable T-Shirt 500/c REU-MED-TY 10x6x18 LDPE 2.25 Mil 18.5 3.75 10.5 19.4 8 17 91.75 173

T-Shirt Bags



Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimensions
(inches)

Material
Material
thickness (Mils or

Microns)

Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI
max
height

Max Cases
 per pallet

18 Lily XL Reusable T-Shirt Bag HDPE 500/c REU-XL-LLY 12x6.5x22 HDPE 12 6 12 21.54 12 11 89.5 146

19 Small (2.25) Reusable T-Shirt Bag, 500/c REU-SML-TY 8x5x16 LDPE 2.25 Mil 16.5 4.25 8.5 13.48 8 15 -- 212

20 Large (2.25 Mil) (Black) T-Shirt Bags, Reusable 200/c
REU-LRG-TY-

BLK
11.5x6.5x21.5 LDPE 2.25 Mil 12 3.5 11.5 10.12 12 18 89.5 262

21
Medium (2.25) Black Reusable LD T-Shirt 500/c

10x6x18"
REU-MED-TY-

BLK
10x6x18 LDPE 2.25 Mil 18.5 4.25 10.75 18.72 12 15 90.5 149

22 Large (4 mil) T-shirt bag 11.5x6.5x21.5, 200/cs REU-LRG-4MIL 11.5x6.5x21.5 LDPE 4 Mil 12 7 11.5 18.56 12 9 89.5 131

23
X-Large (2.25) Reusable T-Shirt Bag, White, 12x7x22,

200/c
REU-XL-TY 12x7x22 LDPE 2.25 Mil 12.5 3.5 11.75 11.02 12 18 89.5 246

24 Large (2.25) Reusable T-Shirt Bag Wht 200/c (WC) REU-LRG-TY x x LDPE 2.25 Mil 12 3.5 11.5 10.64 12 18 89.5 262

25
XX-Large (2.25) Reusable T-shirt Bag, White,

13.5X9X22.5, 200/c
REU-XX-TY 5x9x22.5 LDPE 2.25 Mil 14 3.5 12 13.66 -- -- 89.5 215

26
Wavetop (Tall) LDPE 17.5x19+3.25 (2.25mil), White

1c/1s, 200/c
REU-TAL-TY 17.5x19x3.3 LDPE 2.25 Mil 18 3 10 11 6 22 89.5 234

27
Wavetop (Wide) HD Reusable 18x16+4.5 (2.25mil)

White 1c/2s, 250/c (1754)
REU-WID-TY 18x16x4.5 HDPE 2.25 Mil 9.5 5 20.5 15.08 10 13 90.5 130

28 Vacuum Bag 12x15 (3mil) Packery 500/c VAC-2x15-3MIL 12x15x BOPA 3 Mil 15.5 4 13 18.94 9 16 89.5 157

T-Shirt Bags



Product Descriptions Product Dimensions Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimensions
(inches)

Material
Material
thickness (Mils

or Microns)

Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI max height
Max Cases
 per pallet

1 Vacuum Bag 6x8 (3mil) Packery 2000/c VAC-6x8-3MIL 6x8 BOPA 3 Mil 12.25 7.5 8.75 20.02 15 8 88 157

2 Vacuum Bag 14x20 (3mil) Packery 300/c VAC-4x20-3MIL 14x20 BOPA 3 Mil 15 6 10.75 17.92 11 11 89.5 130

3 Vacuum Bag 12x18 (3mil) Packery 500/c VAC-2x18-3MIL 12x18 BOPA 3 Mil 18.5 4.25 12.75 22.5 9 15 90.5 126

4 Vacuum Bag 8x10 (3mil) Packery 1000/c VAC-8x10-3MIL 8x10 BOPA 3 Mil 16.25 4 10.5 16.96 6 16 89.5 185

5 Vacuum Bag 10x12 (3mil) Packery 1000/c VAC-10x12-3MIL 10x12 BOPA 3 Mil 12.25 7.25 10.5 24.62 16 9 85.25 135

Vacuum Bags

Product Features:Product Descriptions:
Vacuum bags made from BOPA used for food packaging and
storage. Designed for vacuum sealing applications to help protect
food during storage and transport. Suitable for use in foodservice,
processing, and commercial kitchen environments. Used for
packaging meats, prepared foods, and other vacuum-sealed
products.

Product Spects:

Moisture
Resistant

Odor
Proof

Extends 
Shelf life



Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimesnison
(inches)

Material

Material
thickness
(Mils or

Microns)

Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI
max
height

Max Cases
 per pallet

1 6x8 (2 Mil) Ziplock bags 1000/c ZIP-6x8-2MIl 6x8 LDPE 2 Mil 9.5 5.25 12.25 9.5 16 12 89.5 207

2 Packery Zip Lock LDPE 6x6 (2.mil) Clear Film 1000/c (2136) ZIP-6x6-2MIL 6x6 LDPE 2 Mil 13 4.75 8 7.56 18 14 91 256

3 10x10 (2 Mil) Ziplock (1000/c) ZIP-10x10-2MIL 10x10 LDPE 2 Mil -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

4 Packery Zip Lock LDPE 8x8 (2.mil) Clear Film 1000/c (2137) ZIP-8x8-2MIL 8x8 LDPE 2 Mil 9.25 5 16 13.6 12 13 90.5 171

Ziplock Bags

Product Features:Product Descriptions:
Ziplock bags used for storing and organizing food and other items.
Designed with a resealable closure for repeated opening and
closing. Suitable for use in foodservice, retail, and general storage
environments. Used for food storage, portioning, and organization
applications.

Product Spects:

Easy SealTight Lock



Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimesnison
(inches)

Material

Material
thickness
(Mils or

Microns)

Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI
max
height

Max Cases
 per pallet

5 6x9 ( 2 Mil) Ziplock bags 1000/c ZIP-6x9-2MIL 6x9 LDPE 2 Mil 10 4.5 12.75 9.9 12 14 91 220

6 4x6 (2 Mil) Ziplock Bag 1000/c ZIP-4x6-2MIL 4x6 LDPE 2 Mil 8.5 4.25 8.5 4.82 28 15 90.5 412

7 5x7 (2 Mil) Ziplock Bag 1000/c ZIP-5x7-2MIL 5x7 LDPE 2 Mil 10.75 4.5 9.25 7.02 20 14 91 283

8 3x5 (2 Mil) Ziplock Bag 1000/c ZIP-3x5-2MIL 3x5 LDPE 2 Mil -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

9 4x8 (2 Mil) Ziplock Bag 1000/c ZIP-4x8-2MIL 4x8 LDPE 2 Mil -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

10 5x8 (2 Mil) Ziplock Bag 1000/c ZIP-5x8-2MIL 5x8 LDPE 2 Mil -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Ziplock Bags



Aluminum
Packaging

Aluminum Trays
Foil Rolls



Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimensions

(inches)
Material

Tray Weight /

Roll Length
Width Height

Length

(Depth)
Weight Ti Max HI

max

height
Max Cases
 per pallet

1 ATHD Packery Aluminum Tray Half Size Deep 100/c ATHD 13x10x3 Aluminum 38g 18.5 13.25 11 9.02 9 5 85 46

2 ATHS Packery Aluminum Tray Half Size Shallow 100/c ATHS 13x10.35x1.75 Aluminum 32g 16 13.25 11 8.02 10 5 85 54

3 ATFD Packery Aluminum Tray Full Size Deep 50/c ATFD 21x12.8x3.25 Aluminum 120g 20.75 13.5 13 14.62 7 4 86.5 34

4 ATLH Packery Aluminum Tray Lid for Half Size 100/c ATLH 13x10.83xNA Aluminum 20g 13.5 11.5 9 5.62 15 5 86 90

Aluminum Trays

Product Features:Product Descriptions:
Aluminum Trays (Steam Table) used for food preparation, holding,
and serving. Suitable for hot and cold food applications. Designed
for use in foodservice, catering, and commercial kitchen
environments. Used for buffet service, food transport, and event
catering.

Product Spects:

Easy Seal
Design

Have Sturdy
Design



Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Dimensions

(inches)
Material

Tray Weight /

Roll Length
Width Height

Length

(Depth)
Weight Ti Max HI

max

height
Max Cases
 per pallet

5 ATLF Packery Aluminum Tray Lid for Full Size 50/c ATLF 21x12.8xNA Aluminum 57g 21.75 5 14 7.02 7 13 90.5 83

6 ATFM Packery Aluminum Tray Full Size Medium 50/c ATFM 21x12.8x2.25 Aluminum 110g 21 13.5 13.25 13.38 7 4 86.5 33

7 ATFS Packery Aluminum Tray Full Size Shallow 50/c ATFS 21x12.8x1.75 Aluminum 100g 21 13.5 12.25 12.42 8 4 86.5 36

8 ATHM Packery Aluminum Tray Half Size Medium 100/c ATHM 13x10.35x2.25 Aluminum 35g 14.5 13.25 11 9.3 8 4 85 59

Aluminum Trays



Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Roll
Dimensions

Material Roll Thickness Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI max height
Max Cases
 per pallet

1 AF18 Packery Aluminum Foil 18x1000 AF18 12'x1000" Aluminum 15mic/59gauge 19.75 4.25 4.25 13.4 91 355 360 360

2 AF12 Packery Aluminum Foil 12x1000 AF12 18"x1000' Aluminum 15mic/59gauge 14 4.25 4.25 9.18 18 82 360 360

Foil Rolls

Product Features:Product Descriptions:
Aluminum foil rolls used for food wrapping, covering, and lining
applications. Suitable for hot and cold food use. Designed for use
in foodservice, catering, and commercial kitchen environments.
Commonly used for food storage, preparation, and cooking tasks.

Product Spects:

Non-Stick SurfaceEasy Wrap
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Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Cup/Contai
ner Volume

Material Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI max height
Max Cases
per pallet

1 DCLID Packery Lids For 8-32 oz Deli Container 500/c DCLID PET 24 11.25 9.75 6.38 8 5 84.25 48

2 DC08 Packery 8 oz Clear Deli Container 500/c DC08 8oz PP 23.25 11.25 10 10.08 8 5 84.25 48

3 DC32 Packery 32 oz Clear Deli Container 500/c DC32 35oz PP 23.5 22.75 10 21.9 8 2 73.75 23

4 DC16 Packery 16 oz Clear Deli Container 500/c DC16 15oz PP 23.5 15.5 9.75 13.82 8 4 83 35

Deli Containers

Product Features:Product Descriptions:
Deli containers made from polypropylene (PP) used for food
storage and transport. Available in formats intended for hot food
and soup applications (HDC), as well as formats intended for cold
food applications (DC). Designed for use in foodservice, delis, and
commercial kitchen environments. Used for soups, prepared foods,
leftovers, and takeout orders

Product Spects:

Soup & Hot Food

Stackable Design

Hot Deli Container
(HDC)

Deli Container
(DC)



Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Cup/Contai
ner Volume

Material Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI max height
Max Cases
 per pallet

5 DC12 Packery 12 oz Clear Deli Container 500/c DC12 12oz PP -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

6 HDC16 Packery 16oz Hot Food Deli Container with Lids 240 sets/c HDC16 16oz PP 24 13.25 10.25 14.24 8 5 85 38

7 HDC08 Packery 8oz Hot Food Deli Container with Lids 240 sets/c HDC08 8oz PP 23.75 11.25 10 11.66 8 6 84.25 47

8 HDC32 Packery 32oz Hot Food Deli Container with Lids 240 sets/c HDC32 32oz PP 23.75 19.25 10 22 8 3 82.5 27

9 HDC12 Packery 12oz Hot Food Deli Container with Lids 240 sets/c HDC12 12oz PP 23.75 12.25 10 13.34 8 4 91.25 43

10 HDC24 Packery 24oz Hot Food Deli Container with Lids 240 sets/c HDC24 24oz PP 23.75 15.75 10 17.6 8 4 84.25 33

Deli Containers



Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Cup/Container

Volume
Rim Size Width Height

Length

(Depth)
Weight Ti Max HI

max

height

Max Cases

per pallet

1 PC150C Packery 1.5oz Clear Portion Cup 2,500/c PC150C 1.5oz PP 13.25 13 12.75 10.68 9 5 83.5 57

2 PC200C Packery 2oz Clear Portion Cup 2,500/c PC200C 2oz PP 13.25 13 12.75 11.9 9 5 83.5 57

3 PC325C Packery 3.25oz Clear Portion Cup 2,500/c PC325C 3.25oz PP 15.25 15 15 17.28 6 4 80.5 36

4 PC075C Packery 0.75oz Clear Portion Cup 2,500/c PC075C 0.75oz PP 14.75 9.5 9.25 6.12 11 7 91 97

5 PCL2 Packery Lid for 1.5oz-2.5oz Portion Cup 2,500/c PCL2 -- PET 13.5 13.5 13.5 7.04 9 4 86.5 51

Product Features:Product Descriptions:
Portion cups made from polypropylene (PP) used for serving small
quantities. Designed for sauces, dressings, condiments, and sides.
Suitable for use in foodservice, takeout, and commercial kitchen
environments. Used for dine-in, carryout, and delivery applications

Product Spects:

Leak ResistantEasy Portioning

Portion Cups



Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Cup/Container
Volume

Rim Size Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI
max
height

Max Cases
per pallet

6 PCL3 Packery Lid for 3oz-5.5oz Portion Cup 2,500/c PCL3 -- PET 15.5 15.75 15.5 9.56 6 4 84.25 33

7 PC400C Packery 4oz Clear Portion Cup 2,500/c PC400C 4oz PP 15.5 15 15.25 20.66 6 4 80.5 35

8 PC100C Packery 1oz Clear Portion Cup 2,500/c PC100C 1oz PP 15 9.5 9.25 6.46 12 7 91 96

9 PC200B Packery 2oz Black Portion Cup 2,500/c PC200B 2oz PP 13.75 13 12.75 11.2 9 5 83.5 55

10 PC550C Packery 5.5oz Clear Portion Cup 2,500/c PC550C 5.5oz PP 16.25 15 15 20.78 6 4 80.5 34

11 PCL1 Packery Lid for .75oz-1oz Portion Cup 2,500/c PCL1 0.75oz PET 14 10.25 9.75 3.64 13 6 87.5 90

12 PC400B Packery 4oz Black Portion Cup 2,500/c PC400B 4oz PP 15.25 15.25 15.25 22.2 6 4 81.75 35

13 PC325B Packery 3.25oz Black Portion Cup 2,500/c PC325B 3.25oz PET 15.25 15 15.25 16.94 6 4 80.5 36

Portion Cups



Product Descriptions Product specs Case Specs pallet specs

Description SKU code
Cup
Volume

Rim Size Material Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI max height
Max Cases
per pallet

1 PETFLAT107XH Packery Flat Lid (X Hole) for Clear Drink Cup 500/c PETFLAT107XH PET 107 22.5 9.25 9.5 4.68 8 7 88.75 64

2 RC09 Packery Ribbed Plastic Cup PP 9oz 2500/c RC09 9oz PET 19.5 15.25 15.25 23.52 6 4 81.75 27

3 PET10-78 Packery Clear Drink Cup 1000/c PET10-78 -- PET 78 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

4 PETFLAT98XH Packery Flat Lid (X Hole) for Clear Drink Cup 1000/c PETFLAT98XH -- PET 98 20 8.25 14.5 7.52 10 4 -- 52

5 PET24-98 Packery Clear Drink Cup 600/c PET24-98 24oz PET 98 15.75 19.75 12 23.7 9 3 84.5 33

PET Cups

Product Features:Product Descriptions:
PET cups made from polyethylene terephthalate (PET) used for
serving cold beverages. Designed for use with soft drinks, iced
coffee, smoothies, and other cold drinks. Compatible with a variety
of accompanying lids, including flat lids and dome lids. Suitable for
foodservice, takeout, and beverage service environments. Used in
cafés, restaurants, and convenience settings.

Product Spects:

Secure Lid

Ultra Clear 



Product Descriptions Product specs Case Specs pallet specs

Description SKU code
Cup
Volume

Rim Size Material Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI max height
Max Cases
per pallet

6 PET16-98 Packery Clear Drink Cup 1000/c PET16-98 16oz PET 98 20 16.25 15.75 33.26 6 4 86.75 24

7 PET12-98 Packery Clear Drink Cup 1000/c PET12-98 12oz PET 98 19.75 12.75 16 27.5 6 5 82 31

8 PET32-107 Packery Clear Drink Cup 500/c PET32-107 -- PET 107 21.5 17 17.5 27.74 4 3 90.5 19

9 PETFLAT92NH Packery Flat Lid (No Hole) for 9 & 12oz PET Cups 1000/c PETFLAT92NH -- PET 92 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

10 PETDOM98WH Packery Lid (Wide Hole) for 12-24oz PET Cups 1000/c PETDOM98WH -- PET 98 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

11 PETDOM98NH Packery Dome Lid (No Hole) for 12-24oz PET Cups 1000/c PETDOM98NH -- PET 98 20.5 18.75 8.5 10.8 6 3 80.5 38

12 PETDOM98SH Packery Dome Lid (Small Hole) for Clear Drink Cup 1000/c PETDOM98SH -- PET 98 20 9 16 10.68 6 7 86.5 43

13 PETFLAT98NH Packery Flat Lid (No Hole) for 12-24oz PET Cups 1000/c PETFLAT98NH -- PET 98 20.75 17 8.25 7.54 6 3 90.5 43

14 PET09-78 Pakery Clear Drink Cup 1000/c PET09-78 9oz PET 78 15.75 14 13 15.86 9 5 89.5 44

15 PETSIP98 Packery Sipper Lid for 12-24oz PET Cups 1000/c PETSIP98 -- PET 98 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

16 PET20-98 Packery Clear Drink Cup 1000/c PET20-98 20oz PET 98 19.5 17 16.25 36.36 6 4 90.5 23

17 PETDOM107SH Packery Lid (Small Hole) for 32oz PET Cups 500/c PETDOM107SH -- PET 107 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

18 PET24-98 Packery Clear Drink Cup 600/c PET24-98 24oz PET 98 15.75 19.75 12 23.7 9 3 84.5 33

PET Cups



Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code
Container
Volume

Material Width Height
Length
(Depth)

Weight Ti Max HI
max
height

Max Cases
per pallet

1 TEHC08 Packery 8oz rPET Anti-Fog Tamper Evident Hinged Rectangular Container 240/c TEHC08 8oz PET 19.9 11.6 14.8 4.9 -- -- -- 37

2 TEHC12 Packery 12oz rPET Anti-Fog Tamper Evident Hinged Rectangular Container 240/c TEHC12 12oz PET 19.9 11.6 15.4 5 -- -- -- 32

3 TEHC16 Packery 16oz rPET Anti-Fog Tamper Evident Hinged Rectangular Container 240/c TEHC16 16oz PET 19.9 11.6 15.6 5.4 -- -- -- 31

4 TEHC24 Packery 24oz rPET Anti-Fog Tamper Evident Hinged Rectangular Container 200/c TEHC24 24oz PET 23.4 14.8 13.4 6.7 -- -- -- 24

5 TEHC32 Packery 32oz rPET Anti-Fog Tamper Evident Hinged Rectangular Container 200/c TECH32 32oz PET 23.4 14.8 14 7.6 -- -- -- 23

6 TEHC48 Packery 48oz rPET Anti-Fog Tamper Evident Hinged Rectangular Container 150/c TEHC48 48oz PET 26.6 16.5 15.2 9 -- -- -- 17

7 TEHC64 Packery 64oz rPET Anti-Fog Tamper Evident Hinged Rectangular Container 150/c TEHC64 64oz PET 26.6 16.5 15.9 10.8 -- -- -- 16

Tamper
Containers

Product Features:Product Descriptions:
Ensure maximum food safety and stunning presentation with our
**Anti-Fog Tamper-Evident Containers**. Crafted from **Post-
Industrial Recycled (PIR) PET**, these eco-conscious containers
feature a built-in security tab that provides immediate proof of
freshness. The advanced anti-fog technology keeps lids crystal
clear in refrigerated displays, while the leak-resistant seal makes
them the perfect choice for premium grab-and-go and delivery.

Product Spects:

Safe sealUltra Clear Design
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Product Descriptions Product Specifications Case Specifications Pallet Specification

Description SKU code Material
Container
Dimmensions

Width
(CM)

Height
(CM)

Length
(Depth)
(CM)

Weight Ti Max HI
max
height

Max Cases
per pallet

1 Packery MPHW-8x8-3C White MFPP Hinged Container 8x8 (3Comp) 150/c MPHW-8x8-3c MFPP 8x8 36 36.5 40.5 18.84 16 5 80 80

2 Packery MPHW-8x8-1C White MFPP Hinged Container 8x8 (1Comp) 150/c MPHW-8x8-1c MFPP 8x8 32 33 40.5 19.58 16 5 80.5 80

3 Packery MPHW-9x6-1C White MFPP Hinged Container 9x6 (1Comp) 150/c MPHW-9x6-1c MFPP 9x6 37.5 36.5 31.5 8.31 16 5 69.5 80

4 Packery MPHW-9x9-1C White MFPP Hinged Container 9x9 (1Comp) 150/c MPHW-9x9-1c MFPP 9x9 38 39.5 46.5 28.2 16 5 71.5 80

5 Packery MPHW-6x6-1C White MFPP Hinged Container 6x6 (1Comp) 250/c MPHW-6x6-1c MFPP 6x6 31.5 33 31.5 18.12 16 5 73 80

6 Packery MPHW-9x9-3C White MFPP Hinged Container 9x9 (3Comp) 150/c MPHW-9x9-3c MFPP 9x9 38 39.5 46.5 0 16 5 0 80

MFPP Hinged
Take out Containers

Product Features:Product Descriptions:
MFPP takeout containers used for food packaging and transport.
Designed for hot and cold food applications. Suitable for use in
foodservice, takeout, and commercial kitchen environments. Used
for prepared meals, entrees, and carryout orders.

Product Spects:

Multi-Compartment (3c)
Ideal for Takeout

Locking lid
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